AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 09-09-323M002			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	han Item 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	O.	
. OV	JUSU & COMPANY			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11	.01 15TH ST NW STE 1002			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0310N NRC-DR-09-09-323			•	
WZ	ASHINGTON DC 200055015	·			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE		Х	12-31-2008			
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLIC	CITATIONS			
offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow LEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter managed to the specified.	ich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE e of this amendment you de	the solicitation and amendmer RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR esire to change an offer alread	nt nur R TO ly sul	mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	UR AC SPECI y be m	FIED MAY	
12. AC	CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/							
			DIFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB		•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				-			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	·	CHANGES (such as changes in pa	ying of	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docun	nent and return 0	copie	es to the issuing office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicita	tion/contract subject matter where feasible	le.)				
	purpose of this modification is to ordingly, this delivery order is here	-						
	nge the NRC Project Officer from Rustoner terms and conditions remain un	-	•	301)415-6106.			
Inci	rious Total: \$159,409.92 reased/Decreased Amount: \$-0- al Amount: \$159,409.92							
F		ad in Nam OA and Co			of afficial			
	at as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ed in Herri SA OF TUA, as heretofore o	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Michael Mills Contracting Offi	ACTING	-			
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of DelSon authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	7	had a continue of the continue	1	16C. DATE SIGN	



